
Starters 
Chef’s Home-Made Soup of the Day with a Bread Roll & Butter

Chicken Liver Pâté with Oatcakes & Chutney

Prawn Cocktail with Brown Bread & a Lemon Wedge

Trio of Haggis Bonbons with Peppercorn Sauce

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms on Toasted Sourdough

£7.00

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

 

 Bar Menu 

£18.00

£18.00

£33.50

£12.00

£15.00

£16.00

Mains
Fish & Chips with Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce

Steak Pie with a Pot of Gravy, Mushy Peas & Chips or Mash

Ribeye Steak Garni with Salad & Chips

Mac 'n' Cheese with Garlic Bread & Chips or Salad

Vegan Vegetable Risotto

Beef Burger with Cos Lettuce, Beef Tomato & Chips

Add Bacon, Haggis, or Cheese (£1.50 each)

Chips

Mashed Potatoes 

Onion Rings

Side Salad

Seasonal Vegetables 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Peppercorn Sauce

Blue Cheese Sauce

Diane Sauce

Garlic Butter

Sides & Sauces
£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

 
 www.ballinluiginn.com | 01796 482870 | enquiries@ballinluiginn.com 

Main Street, Ballinluig, Pitlochry PH9 0LG 

We accommodate all dietary requirements. Please inform your server before placing your order.

Important Notice: Our kitchen handles nuts, gluten, and other known allergens. While we take
precautions to minimise cross-contamination, all menu items are prepared in the same
environment and may contain traces of allergens. If you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please inform us, and we’ll assist you with choosing suitable options from the menu.



Coffees 

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Treacle Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Selection of Scottish Cheeses with Chutney, Crackers & Grapes

Chef’s Cheesecake of the Day

Cranachan Sundae

£8.00

£12.00

£8.00

£9.00

Desserts & Coffees 
Desserts

1 Scoop

2 Scoop

3 Scoop 

£2.50

£4.00

£5.50 

Selection of Ice Creams

£3.75

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00 

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Tea Selection
Breakfast Tea

Lemon & Ginger

Green Tea

Earl Grey

Red Berry

Peppermint

Camomile
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environment and may contain traces of allergens. If you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please inform us, and we’ll assist you with choosing suitable options from the menu.

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50


