

Bar Menu

Starters

Chef's Home-Made Soup of the Day with a Bread Roll & Butter	£7.00
Chicken Liver Pâté with Oatcakes & Chutney	£7.50
Prawn Cocktail with Brown Bread & a Lemon Wedge	£8.50
Trio of Haggis Bonbons with Peppercorn Sauce	£7.50
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms on Toasted Sourdough	£7.50
Mains	
Fish & Chips with Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce	£18.00
Steak Pie with a Pot of Gravy, Mushy Peas & Chips or Mash	£18.00
Ribeye Steak Garni with Salad & Chips	£33.50
Mac 'n' Cheese with Garlic Bread & Chips or Salad	£12.00
Vegan Vegetable Risotto	£15.00
Beef Burger with Cos Lettuce, Beef Tomato & Chips	
Add Bacon, Haggis, or Cheese (£1.50 each)	

Sides & Sauces

Chips	£4.00	Peppercorn Sauce	£2.50
Mashed Potatoes	£4.00	Blue Cheese Sauce	£2.50
Onion Rings	£4.00	Diane Sauce	£2.50
Side Salad	£4.00	Garlic Butter	£2.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£4.00		

We accommodate all dietary requirements. Please inform your server before placing your order.

Important Notice: Our kitchen handles nuts, gluten, and other known allergens. While we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, all menu items are prepared in the same environment and may contain traces of allergens. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform us, and we'll assist you with choosing suitable options from the menu.

www.ballinluiginn.com | 01796 482870 | enquiries@ballinluiginn.com



Desserts & Coffees

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Treacle Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.00
Selection of Scottish Cheeses with Chutney, Crackers & Grapes	£12.00
Chef's Cheesecake of the Day	£8.00
Cranachan Sundae	£9.00

Selection of Ice Creams

1 Scoop £2.50

2 Scoop £4.00

3 Scoop £5.50

Coffees Tea Selection

Latte	£3.75	Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Cappuccino	£4.00	Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50	Green Tea	£3.50
Americano	£3.50	Earl Grey	£3.50
Espresso	£2.50	Red Berry	£3.50
Double Espresso	£3.00	Peppermint	£3.50
		Camomile	£3.50

We accommodate all dietary requirements. Please inform your server before placing your order.

Important Notice: Our kitchen handles nuts, gluten, and other known allergens. While we take precautions to minimise cross-contamination, all menu items are prepared in the same environment and may contain traces of allergens. If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform us, and we'll assist you with choosing suitable options from the menu.

www.ballinluiginn.com | 01796 482870 | enquiries@ballinluiginn.com